Net Payable  144,729.00₹

Advance Amount  12,411.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202401538UPI1 Advance Amount  12,411.0027/04/2024

SRINIVASAN Twelve Thousand Four Hundred Eleven Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

ROYAL SUNDARAM INSURANCE  132,318.00HI-RSA-002832507